 Recycling one ton of paper saves 17 trees and 7000 gallons of water.
Please consider your environmental responsibility before using the hard copy version!
Hilti (HK) 香港客戶熱線
+852 8228 8118
工程師技術支援平台
ask.hilti.com.hk
 香港門市 : 大角咀洋松街1號形品星寓地下2號舖
 澳門門市 : 澳門布魯塞爾街70號建興龍廣場地下W座地鋪

Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DX 5 F8 1x Basic unit DX 5_01, 1x Fastener guide X-5-460-F8 assy, 1x Piston X-5-460-P8,
1x Cleaning kit X-5-460-Clean, 1x Case
1 pc 3612972
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Powder-actuated tool DX 5
APPLICATIONS
● Fastening wood to concrete, sand-lime block or steel
● Fastening sheet metal to concrete, sand-lime block or steel
● Attaching drainage foils and membranes to concrete or CMU
block
● Installing wall or brick ties
● Fastening various items such as cable conduits and cable ties to
steel and concrete in electrical installation work
ADVANTAGES
● Easy to use and maintain
● Compact, sleek design allows access in narrow spaces
● Ergonomically designed grip and tool nose
● Maximum nail length 62 mm, or 72 mm for wood-to-concrete
applications
DX cartridge 6.8/11 M10
Technical data
Power (max.) 325 J
Weight 3.37 kg
Base materials Concrete, Steel
Automatic piston return Yes
Noise (pressure) level at work
station: LpA, 1s1)
101 dB (A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 478 x 72 x 180 mm
Max. fastener driving rate 450 / h
Cartridge type 6.8/11 M10
Fastener intake Single
Fastener length range 12 - 72 mm
1) Declared measured values of noise characteristics according to 2006/42/EC
Machinery Directive in conjunction with E DIN EN 15895
APPLICATIONS
● For use with DX 2, DX 5, DX 460, DX 351, DX 450, DX 36,
DX A40, DX A41
Order Now
Ordering designation Cartridge type Cartridge power level Sales pack
quantity
Item number
6.8/11 M10 red .27 calibre short Heavy 100 pc 416474
6.8/11 M10 yellow .27 calibre short Medium-light 100 pc 416473
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
X-U P8 Steel/Concrete Nails
Page 3 of 45
May 2025
DIRECT FASTENING
7
   7
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Buffer X-5-460-B 1 pc 3733301)
Fastener guide X-5-460-F10 1 pc 3733191)
Fastener guide X-5-460-F8 1 pc 304529
Fastener guide X-5-460 F8GR 1 pc 3860121)
Fastener guide X-5-460 F8N15 1 pc 3045301)
Fastener guide X-5-460-F8S12 1 pc 3733171)
Fastener guide X-5-460-F8SS 1 pc 3733181)
Piston X-5-460-P10 1 pc 3733001)
Piston X-5-460-P8 1 pc 373297
Piston X-5-460-P8W 1 pc 3732981)
Piston X-5-460-PGR 1 pc 3054481)
Protective cap X-SGF 1 pc 304416
Washer holder X-5-460-WH23/36 packed 1 pc 3733311)
Pole Tool X-PT 7ft for DX 5 1 pc 3579594
Receptacle X-PT 5 assy 1 pc 2150263
Cleaning kit DX-5-460 1 pc 372810
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Accessories for DX 460 & DX 5
X-U P8 Steel/Concrete Nails
Page 4 of 45
May 2025
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DX 351 M+E 1x Powder-actuated tool DX 351 M+E,1x Piston X-P8S-351, 1x Fastener guide
X-FG8ME351 assy, 1x Cleaning kit DX 351, 1x Case
1 pc 373182
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Powder-actuated tool DX 351
APPLICATIONS
● Quick and convenient for fastening applications such as drywall
track attachment, electrical, plumbing and HVAC installation
work
● Installing threaded studs to concrete or steel
● Fastening suspended ceilings
ADVANTAGES
● Automatic piston return and cartridge advance
● Very user-friendly: light, low recoil, low noise
● Pole tool available for overhead applications
DX cartridge 6.8/11 M10
Technical data
Power (max.) 245 J
Weight 2.2 kg
Base materials Concrete, Steel
Automatic piston return Yes
Noise (pressure) level at work
station: LpA, 1s1)
99 dB (A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 404 x 56 x 164 mm
Max. fastener driving rate 700 / h
Cartridge type 6.8/11 M10
Fastener intake Single
Fastener length range 12 - 47 mm
1) Declared measured values of noise characteristics according to 2006/42/EC
Machinery Directive in conjunction with E DIN EN 15895
APPLICATIONS
● For use with DX 2, DX 5, DX 460, DX 351, DX 450, DX 36,
DX A40, DX A41
Order Now Watch Video
Order Now
Ordering designation Cartridge type Cartridge power level Sales pack
quantity
Item number
6.8/11 M10 red .27 calibre short Heavy 100 pc 416474
6.8/11 M10 yellow .27 calibre short Medium-light 100 pc 416473
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
X-U P8 Steel/Concrete Nails
Page 5 of 45
May 2025
DIRECT FASTENING
7
   7
Accessories for DX 351
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Fastener guide X-FG8ME351 1 pc 3621741)
Piston X-P8S-351 packed 1 pc 406929
Protective cap X-SGF 1 pc 304416
Pole Tool X-PT 7ft for DX 351 1 pc 3579452
Receptable X-PT351 1 pc 333312
Cleaning kit DX 351 1 pc 2003832
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
X-U P8 Steel/Concrete Nails
Page 6 of 45
May 2025
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
DX 2 1x Powder-actuated tool DX 2, 1x Round brush 5/8, 1x Round brush,
1x Spares pack DX 2 packed, 1x Case
1 pc 2084169
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Semi-automatic powder-actuated tool DX 2
APPLICATIONS
● Attaching drywall framing to concrete
● Fastening wood to concrete and steel
● Attaching kicker plates to concrete
ADVANTAGES
● Easy to use and maintain
● Compact, sleek design allows access in narrow spaces
● Ergonomically designed grip and tool nose
● Maximum nail length 62 mm, or 72 mm for wood-to-concrete
applications
DX cartridge 6.8/11 M10
Technical data
Power (max.) 245 J
Weight 2.4 kg
Base materials Concrete, Steel
Automatic piston return No
Noise (pressure) level at work
station: LpA, 1s1)
104 dB (A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 345 x 50 x 157 mm
Max. fastener driving rate 450 / h
Cartridge type 6.8/11 .27 caliber short, 6.8/11 M10
Fastener intake Single
Fastener length range 14 - 62 mm
1) Declared measured values of noise characteristics according to 2006/42/EC
Machinery Directive in conjunction with E DIN EN 15895
APPLICATIONS
● For use with DX 2, DX 5, DX 460, DX 351, DX 450, DX 36,
DX A40, DX A41
Order Now Watch Video
Order Now
Ordering designation Cartridge type Cartridge power level Sales pack
quantity
Item number
6.8/11 M10 red .27 calibre short Heavy 100 pc 416474
6.8/11 M10 yellow .27 calibre short Medium-light 100 pc 416473
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
X-U P8 Steel/Concrete Nails
Page 7 of 45
May 2025
DIRECT FASTENING
7
   7
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Piston DX 2 kit
1 x piston 2/DNI, 1 x spring clip DX 2
1 pc 2103082
Spares pack DX 2 packed
2x spring clip, 2x ball, 1x piston lock
1 pc 2094647
Fastener guide X-2-F8 packed 1 pc 20946441)
Baseplate X-2-S packed 1 pc 20946451)
Piston guide DX 2 packed 1 pc 20946461)
Stabilizer plate X-2-STAB packed 1 pc 20946481)
Pole Tool X-PT 7ft for DX 2 1 pc 3579451
Receptacle X-PT 2 1 pc 2094657
Cleaning kit DX 2
3x metal cleaning brush, 1x black cleaning cloth
1 pc 2097040
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Pipe X-PT 1ft 1 pc 254685
Pipe X-PT 3ft 1 pc 254684
Grip section X-PT assy 1 pc 254687
Tool bag X-PT CT 1 pc 388152
Spray 66ml 1 pc 308976
Safety glasses PP EY-CA NCH clear 1 pc 20654491)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Accessories for DX 2
Other Accessories for DX tools
X-U P8 Steel/Concrete Nails
Page 8 of 45
May 2025
X-U
08/2024 2www.hilti.group
X-U Nail for fastening to concrete and steel
Dimensions
X-U__MX
X-U __ P8 S36
Ls
L
2.4
o
4
o
8
X-U __ P8
2.4 Ls
L
o
8
o
4
2.4 Ls
L
1.5
o
8
o
4
o
28
C36
X-U __ P8 S15
2.4 Ls
L
2